  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
AUGUST, 2000 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MC14094B/D
MC14094B
8-Stage Shift/Store Register
with Three-State Outputs
The MC14094B combines an 8–stage shift register with a data latch

either VSS or VDD). Unused outputs must be left open.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC14094BCP PDIP–16 2000/Box
MC14094BD SOIC–16
48/Rail
MC14094BDR2 SOIC–16 2500/Tape & Reel
MC14094BDT TSSOP–16 96/Rail
MC14094BDTR2 TSSOP–16 2500/Tape & Reel
MARKING
DIAGRAMS
1
16
PDIP–16
P SUFFIX
CASE 648
MC14094BCP
AWLYYWW
SOIC–16
D SUFFIX
CASE 751B
TSSOP–16
DT SUFFIX
CASE 948F
1
16
14094B
AWLYWW
14
094B
ALYW
1
16
A = Assembly Location
WL, L = Wafer Lot
YY, Y = Year
WW, W = Work Week
SOEIAJ–16
F SUFFIX
CASE 966
1
16
MC14094B
ALYW
MC14094BF SOEIAJ–16 See Note 1.
1. For ordering information on the EIAJ version of the
SOIC packages, please contact your local ON
Semiconductor representative.
查询MC14094BCP&nbsp;供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货